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Shrimp salad 2,5kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

66744
06406600667447
jar

Finland

Finland

Chipsters

70

2500 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, free from milk,
free from soy

1269 kJ (307 kcal)
439

7249

2949

19g¢g

139

0g

2649

SHRIMP 45% (MSC SHRIMP, water, salt), mayonnaise [[canola oil, water, EGG, MUSTARD(water, MUSTARD
SEED, glucose-fructose syrup, salt, sugar, spices such. Ginger, black pepper, chili), sugar, salt, thickener (E415,
E412), acidity regulator (E260, E330), a preservative (E211, E202)]], tomato sauce [water, tomato paste, sugar,
modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, flavor], water, apple, salt, onion powder, dill , preservatives (E211, E202).

Allergen

Contains: Crustaceans and their derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product
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